
GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY 
Sector 16-C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 (INDIA) 

 EXAMINATION DIVISION CONDUCT BRANCH-II Proposed Theory Date-Sheet for Semester/ Annual Examinations (May, 2016) 
Programme : B. Ed. (Regular Students — 2015 Batch Only) 

 
Time: 02:00 PM To 05.00 PM  

Date Day Course Code Paper Name 09.05.2016 Monday B.Ed. 102 Learning and Teaching 
11.05.2016 Wednesday B.Ed. 104 Knowledge and Curriculum: Perspectives in Education (Part-I) 
13.05.2016 Friday B.Ed. 106 Assessment of Learning 
16.05.2016 Monday B.Ed. 108 Teacher as a Counsellor 
18.05.2016 Wednesday B.Ed. 118 Teaching of English-II B.Ed. 124 Teaching of Urdu-II B.Ed. 122 Teaching of Punjabi-II B.Ed. 120 Teaching of Sanskrit-II 20.05.2016 Friday B.Ed. 116 Teaching of Hindi-II B.Ed. 132 Teaching of Accountancy-II B.Ed. 146 Teaching of Physics-II B.Ed. 136 Teaching of Political Science-II 23.05.2016 Monday B.Ed. 144 Teaching of Integrated Sciences-II B.Ed. 128 Teaching of Social Sciences-II 24.05.2016 Tuesday B.Ed. 134 Teaching of Business Studies-II B.Ed. 148 Teaching of Chemistry-II B.Ed. 142 Teaching of History-II 25.05.2016 Wednesday B.Ed. 126 Teaching of Mathematics-II B.Ed. 130 Teaching of Home Science-II 26.05.2016 Thursday B.Ed. 150 Teaching of Biology-II B.Ed. 138 Teaching of Economics-II B.Ed. 140 Teaching of Geography-II 
 Note: Any representation regarding the proposed dates / paper etc. may be forwarded to the Controller of Examinations (Operations)/ Officer Incharge (Conduct) through the Coordinator-cum-Convenor of B.Ed. programme latest by 14.04.2016.   For any clarification and query please contact: Section Officer (Conduct-II) 011-25302259, 25302260 

          (A.D. Lamba)       (Prof. Pravin Chandra) Deputy Registrar            Controller of Examinations (Operations) 
  Date: 04.04.2016 

 
 

 

 

 



 GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY 
Sector 16-C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 (INDIA) 

 EXAMINATION DIVISION CONDUCT BRANCH-II Proposed Practical Date-Sheet for Semester Examinations (April-May, 2016) 
Programme : B. Ed. (Regular Students — 2015 Batch Only) 

  
Time: 10:00 AM Onwards 

 
Date Day Course Code Paper Name 

26.04.2016 Tuesday B.Ed. 152 Drama and Art in Education 
27.04.2016 Wednesday 
28.04.2016 Thursday B.Ed. 154 Critical Understanding of ICT 
29.04.2016 Friday 
02.05.2016 Monday B.Ed. 156 PSE-II 
03.05.2016 Tuesday 

  Note: Any representation regarding the proposed dates / paper etc. may be forwarded to the Controller of Examinations (Operations)/ Officer Incharge (Conduct) through the Coordinator-cum-Convenor of B.Ed. programme latest by 14.04.2016.    For any clarification and query please contact: Section Officer (Conduct-II) 011-25302259, 25302260 
           (A.D. Lamba)       (Prof. Pravin Chandra) Deputy Registrar            Controller of Examinations (Operations) 

   Date: 04.04.2016  
 

 

 

 


